Our WKT brand establish on 2007 with 14
years experience on ball screw manufacturer
industr y.  We focus on constant product
development which win good reputation in
China and Overseas market. Meanwhile, we
also develop ball screw related product like
linear motion products so that give customer

45°
22.5°
HH
Model No. SFH04005Model No. SFH03232
Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter
Nut size Rated load
(Kgf)
Rigidity
(Kgf/
μm)D A E B L W H X Q n Ca Coa
SFH1205-2.8
12
5 2.5 24 40 5 10 30 32 30 4.5 2.8x1 661 1316 19
SFH1210-2.8 10 2.5 24 40 5 10 45 32 30 4.5 2.8x1 642 1287 19
SFH1605-3.8
15
5 2.778 28 48 5 10 37 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8x1 1112 2507 20
SFH1610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 5 10 45 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 839 1821 23
SFH1616-1.8 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 45 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 552 1137 14
SFH1616-2.8 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 61 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 808 1769 22
SFH1620-1.8 20 2.778 28 48 5 10 58 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 554 1170 14
SFH2005-3.8
20
5 3.175 36 58 7 10 37 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1484 3681 37
SFH2010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 7 10 55 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1516 3833 40
SFH2020-1.8 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 54 47 44 6.6 M6 1.8x1 764 1758 19
SFH2020-2.8 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 74 47 44 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1118 2734 29
SFH2505-3.8
25
5 3.175 40 62 7 10 37 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1650 4658 43
SFH2510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 7 12 55 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1638 4633 45
SFH2525-1.8 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 64 51 48 6.6 M6 1.8x1 843 2199 22
SFH2525-2.8 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 89 51 48 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1232 3421 34
SFH3205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 9 12 37 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 1839 6026 51
SFH3210-3.8
31
10 3.969 50 80 9 12 57 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 2460 7255 55
SFH3220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 9 12 76 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1907 5482 43
SFH3232-1.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 80 65 62 9 M6 1.8x1 1257 3426 27
SFH3232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 112 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1838 5329 42
SFH4005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 9 15 42 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589 60
SFH4010-3.8
38
10 6.35 63 93 9 14 60 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943 67
SFH4020-2.8 20 6.35 63 93 9 14 80 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3959 10715 54
SFH4040-1.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 98 78 70 9 M8 1.8x1 2585 6648 34
SFH4040-2.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 138 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3780 10341 52
SFH5005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 10.5 15 42 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 2207 9542 68
SFH5010-3.8
48
10 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 60 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5638 17852 79
SFH5020-3.8 20 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 100 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5749 18485 87
SFH5050-1.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 120 93 85 11 M8 1.8x1 2946 8749 42
SFH5050-2.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 170 93 85 11 M8 2.8x1 4308 13610 65
SFU Precision Grinding Series SFH Precision Grinding Series
Precision Ball Screw Precision Ball Screw
Model Nomina

Ø
d
4-X
Oil hole
Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter
Nut size Rated load
(Kgf)
Rigidity
(Kgf/
D μm)D A B L W H X Q n Ca Coa
SFS1205-2.8
12
5 2.5 24 40 10  31 32 30 4.5 2.8x1 661 1316 19
SFS1210-2.8 10 2.5 24 40 10 48.5 32 30 4.5 2.8x1 642 1287 19
SFS1605-3.8
15
5 2.778 28 48 10 38 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8x1 1112 2507 20
SFS1610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 10 47 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 839 1821 23
SFS1616-1.8 16 2.778 28 48 10 45 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 552 1137 14
SFS1616-2.8 16 2.778 28 48 10 61 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 808 1769 22
SFS1620-1.8 20 2.778 28 48 10 57 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 554 1170 14
SFS2005-3.8
20
5 3.175 36 58 10 40 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1484 3681 37
SFS2010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 10 60 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1516 3833 40
SFS2020-1.8 20 3.175 36 58 10 57 47 44 6.6 M6 1.8x1 764 1758 19
SFS2020-2.8 20 3.175 36 58 10 77 47 44 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1118 2734 29
SFS2505-3.8
25
5 3.175 40 62 10 40 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1650 4658 43
SFS2510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 12 62 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1638 4633 45
SFS2525-1.8 25 3.175 40 62 12 70 51 48 6.6 M6 1.8x1 843 2199 22
SFS2525-2.8 25 3.175 40 62 12 95 51 48 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1232 3421 34
SFS3205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 12 42 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 1839 6026 51
SFS3210-3.8
31
10 3.969 50 80 13 62 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 2460 7255 55
SFS3220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 12 80 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1907 5482 43
SFS3232-1.8 32 3.969 50 80 13 84 65 62 9 M6 1.8x1 1257 3426 27
SFS3232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 13 116 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1838 5329 42
SFS4005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 15 45 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589 60
SFS4010-3.8
38
10 6.35 63 93 14 63 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943 67
SFS4020-2.8 20 6.35 63 93 15 82 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3959 10715 54
SFS4040-1.8 40 6.35 63 93 15 105 78 70 9 M8 1.8x1 2585 6648 34
SFS4040-2.8 40 6.35 63 93 15 145 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3780 10341 52
SFS5005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 15 45 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 2207 9542 68
SFS5010-3.8
48
10 6.35 75 11 18 68 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5638 17852 79
SFS5012-3.8 12 6.35 75 110 18 75 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5632 17836 81
SFS5020-3.8 20 6.35 75 110 18 108 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5749 18485 87
SFS5050-1.8 50 6.35 75 110 18 125 93 85 11 M8 1.8x1 2946 8749 42
SFS5050-2.8 50 6.35 75 110 18 175 93 85 11 M8 2.8x1 4308 13610 65
8-X
Q
Oil hole
Oil hole

Ø
d
Ø
WØ
A
Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter
Nut size Rated load
(Kgf) Rigidity
(Kgf/
D μm)D A B L W H X Q n Ca Coa
DFS1605-3.8
15
5 2.778 28 48 10 73 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8x1 1112 2507 41
DFS1610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 10 97 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 839 1821 31
DFS2005-3.8
20
5 3.175 36 58 10 75 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1484 3681 50
DFS2010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 10 120 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1516 3833 53
DFS2505-3.8
25
5 3.175 40 62 10 75 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1650 4658 59
DFS2510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 12 122 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1638 4633 61
DFS3205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 12 82 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 1839 6026 71
DFS3210-3.8
31
10 3.969 50 80 13 122 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 2460 7255 75
DFS3220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 12 160 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1907 5482 58
DFS4005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 63 15 85 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589 83
DFS4010-3.8
38
10 6.35 63 63 14 123 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943 91
DFS4020-2.8 20 6.35 63 63 14 162 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3959 10715 73
DFS5005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 75 15 85 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 2207 9542 96
DFS5010-3.8
48
10 6.35 75 75 18 138 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5638 17852 109
DFS5012-3.8 12 6.35 75 75 18 147 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5632 17836 110
DFS5020-3.8 20 6.35 75 75 18 218 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5749 18485 116
Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter
Nut size Rated load
(Kgf)
Rigidity
(Kgf/
D μm)D A B L W H X Y Z Q n Ca Coa
SFV1205-2.8
12
5 2.5 30 50 10 42 40 32 4.5 8 4.5 M6 2.8x1 661 1316 19
SFV1210-2.7 10 2.5 30 50 10 53 40 32 4.5 8 4.5 M6 2.7x1 623 1241 18
SFV1510-2.7 15 10 3.175 34 58 10 57 45 34 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6 2.7x1 972 2020 23
SFV1604-3.8
16
4 2.381 34 57 11 45 45 34 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6 3.8x1 931 2285 31
SFV1605-4.8 5 3.175 40 63 11 58 51 42 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6 4.8x1 1614 3662 40
SFV1610-2.7 10 3.175 40 63 11 56 51 42 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6 2.7x1 1008 2161 24
SFV2004-4.8
20
4 2.381 40 60 10 50 50 40 4.5 8 4 M6 4.8x1 1247 3584 45
SFV2005-4.8 5 3.175 44 67 11 57 55 52 5.5 9.5 5.5  M6 4.8x1 1814 4650 47
SFV2010-2.7 10 3.969 46 74 13 57 59 46 6.6 11 6.5 M6 2.7x1 1518 3398 30
SFV2020-1.8 20 3.175 46 74 13 70 59 46 6.6 11 6.5 M6 1.8x1 764 1758 19
SFV2505-4.8
25
5 3.175 50 73 11 55 61 52 5.5 9.5 5.5 M8 4.8x1 2017 5884 56
SFV2506-4.8 6 3.969 53 76 11 62 64 58 5.5 9.5 5.5 M6 4.8x1 2711 7268 58
SFV2508-4.8 8 4.762 56 85 13 70 71 64 6.5 11 6.5 M6 4.8x1 3466 8776 61
SFV2510-2.7 10 6.35 68 102 15 70 84 82 9 14 8.5 M8 2.7x1 3040 8547 37
SFV2525-1.8 25 3.175 50 73 13 83 61 52 5.5 9.5 5.5 M8 1.8x1 843 2199 22
SFV3204-4.8
32
4 2.381 54 81 12 50 67 64 6.6 11 6.5 M6 4.8x1 1517 5806 62
SFV3205-4.8 5 3.175 58 85 12 56 71 64 6.6 11 6.5 M8 4.8x1 2249 7612 66
SFV3206-4.8 6 3.969 62 89 12 60 75 68 6.6 11 6.5 M8 4.8x1 3079 9575 70
SFV3208-4.8 8 4.762 66 100 15 75 82 76 9 14 8.5 M8 4.8x1 3962 11547 74
SFV3210-4.8 10 6.35 74 108 15 96 90 82 9 14 9 M8 4.8x1 5620 14649 76
SFV3220-2.7 20 6.35 74 108 16 100 90 82 9 14 8.5 M8 2.7x1 3509 8644 46
SFV4005-4.8
40
5 3.175 67 101 15 59 83 72 9 14 8.5 M8 4.8x1 2468 9586 76
SFV4010-4.8 10 6.35 82 124 18 100 102 94 11 17.5 11 M8 4.8x1 6316 18600 90
SFV4020-2.7 20 6.35 82 124 18 100 102 90 11 17.5 11 M8 2.7x1 3935 10893 56
SFV5005-4.8
50
5 3.175 80 114 15 60 96 82 9 14 8.5 M8 4.8x1 2698 12053 87
SFV5010-4.8 10 6.35 93 135 16 93 113 98 11 17.5 11 M8 4.8x1 7023 23537 106
SFV5020-2.7 20 9.525 105 152 28 121 128 110 14 20 13 M8 2.7x1 7336 19700 68
SFV6310-4.8
63
10 6.35 108 154 22 105 130 110 14 20 13 M8 4.8x1 7860 30430 126
SFV6320-2.7 20 9.525 122 180 28 120 150 130 18 26 17.5 M8 2.7x1 8162 24741 80
SFV8010-4.8
80
10 6.35 130 176 22 105 152 132 14 20 13 M8 4.8x1 8593 38344 145
SFV8020-4.8 20 9.525 143 204 28 180 172 148 18 26 18 M8 4.8x1 15103 57296 168
SFV8020-7.6 20 9.525 143 204 28 240 172 148 18 26 18 M8 3.8x2 22423 90719 260
Oil hole Oil hole30° 30°
60°
AØH

Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter
Nut size Rated load
(Kgf)
Rigidity
(Kgf/
D μm)D A B L W H X Y Z Q n Ca Coa
SFK0401 4 1 0.8 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 - - - 1x2 64 97 5
SFK0601 6 1 0.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 - - - 1x3 111 224 9
SFK0801
8
1 0.8 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - - - 1x4 161 403 14
SFK0802 2 1.2 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - - - 1x3 222 458 13
SFK0802.5 2.5 1.2 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 - - - 1x3 221 457 13
SFK1002
10
2 1.2 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 - - - 1x3 243 569 15
SFK1004 4 2 26 46 10 34 36 28 4.5 8 4.5 M6 1x3 468 905 17
SFK1202 12 2 1.2 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 - - - 1x4 334 906 22
SFK1402 14 2 1.2 21 40 6 23 31 26 5.5 - - - 1x4 354 1053 24
SFK1602 16 2 1.2 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 - - M6 1x4 373 1200 26
SFK2002 20 2 1.2 50 80 15 55 65 68 6.5 10.5 6 M6 1x6 581 2284 48
SFK2502 25 2 1.2 50 80 13 43 65 68 6.5 10.5 6 M6 1x5 540 2381 46
Above models can be made left-hand
Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter

Ø3.5
Ø
d
Ø
D
Precision Ball Screw Precision Ball Screw
Model Nominal
diameter Lead Ball
diameter
Nut size Rated load
(Kgf)
Rigidity
(Kgf/
D μm)D A B L L1 N L2 Q n Ca Coa
BSHR0802.5-2.5 8 2.5 1.2 17.5 M15x1P 7.5 23.5 10 3 - - 2.5x1 189 381 11
BSHR1002-3.5
10
2 1.2 19.5 M17x1P 7.5 22 3 3.2 - - 3.5x1 277 664 17
BSHR1004-2.5 4 2 25 M20x1P 10 34 3 3 - - 2.5x1 400 754 14
BSHR1204-3.5
12
4 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 34 13 3 - - 3.5x1 804 1649 23
BSHR1205-3.5 5 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 39 16.25 3 - - 3.5x1 801 1644 24
BSHR1404-3 14 4 2.5 32.1 M25x1.5P 10 35 11 3 - - 1x3 748 1609 26
BSHR1604-3
16
4 2.381 29 M22x1.5P 8 32 4 3.2 - - 1x3 759 1804 24
BSHR1605-3 5 3.175 32.5 M26x1.5P 12 42 19.25 3 - - 1x3 1077 2289 25
BSHR1610-2 10 3.175 32 M26x1.5P 12 50 3 4 3 M4 1x2 675 1316 14
BSHR2005-3 20 5 3.175 38 M35x1.5P 15 45 20.3 3 - - 1x3 1211 2906 30
BSHR2505-4
25
5 3.175 43 M40x1.5P 19 69 32.11 3 8 M6 1x4 1724 4904 37
BSHR2510-4 10 4.762 43 M40x1.5P 19 84 8 6 8 M6 1x4 2954 7295 41

5X
0.
8P
X1
2d
p
6
+0 -0
.0
9
G
30°
X
View X-X
Stroke Model Shaft length Axis deviationL1 L2 L3
100 XSVR1210B1DGC5-230-P1 160 175 230 0.035
150 XSVR1210B1DGC5-280-P1 210 225 280 0.035
250 XSVR1210B1DGC5-380-P1 310 325 380 0.050
350 XSVR1210B1DGC5-480-P1 410 425 480 0.050
450 XSVR1210B1DGC5-580-P1 510 525 580 0.075
Stroke Model Shaft length Axis deviationL1 L2 L3
100 XSVR1510B1DGC5-271-P1 189 204 271 0.025
150 XSVR1510B1DGC5-321-P1 239 254 321 0.035
200 XSVR1510B1DGC5-371-P1 289 304 371 0.035
250 XSVR1510B1DGC5-421-P1 339 354 421 0.040
300 XSVR1510B1DGC5-471-P1 389 404 471 0.040
350 XSVR1510B1DGC5-521-P1 439 454 521 0.050
400 XSVR1510B1DGC5-571-P1 489 504 571 0.050
450 XSVR1510B1DGC5-621-P1 539 554 621 0.050
500 XSVR1510B1DGC5-671-P1 589 604 671 0.065
550 XSVR1510B1DGC5-721-P1 639 654 721 0.065
600 XSVR1510B1DGC5-771-P1 689 704 771 0.065
700 XSVR1510B1DGC5-871-P1 789 804 871 0.085
800 XSVR1510B1DGC5-971-P1 889 904 971 0.085
Ball center 12.85
Ball diamter 2.5
Lead 10
Ball cycles 2.7x1

Spring Force 0.1~0.3kg
Preload amount 38kgf
Dynamic load 933
Static load 1885
Precision 0.018
XSVR1210-01
Series specification
XSVR1510-00
Series specification
d ≤ 12(External circulation type)
d ≥ 14(Iternal circulation type)
Precision Ball Screw Precision Ball Screw
Stroke Model Shaft length Axis
deviationL1 L2 L3
100 XSVR1520A1DGC5-271-P1 189 204 271 0.025
150 XSVR1520A1DGC5-321-P1 239 254 321 0.035
200 XSVR1520A1DGC5-371-P1 289 304 371 0.035
250 XSVR1520A1DGC5-421-P1 339 354 421 0.040
300 XSVR1520A1DGC5-471-P1 389 404 471 0.040
350 XSVR1520A1DGC5-521-P1 439 454 521 0.050
400 XSVR1520A1DGC5-571-P1 489 504 571 0.050
450 XSVR1520A1DGC5-621-P1 539 554 621 0.050
500 XSVR1520A1DGC5-671-P1 589 604 671 0.065
550 XSVR1520A1DGC5-721-P1 639 654 721 0.065
600 XSVR1520A1DGC5-771-P1 689 704 771 0.065
700 XSVR1520A1DGC5-871-P1 789 804 871 0.085
800 XSVR1520A1DGC5-971-P1 889 904 971 0.085
Stroke Model Shaft length Axis
deviationL1 L2 L3
200 XSVR2010B1DGC5-399-P1 289 314 399 0.035
300 XSVR2010B1DGC5-499-P1 389 414 499 0.040
400 XSVR2010B1DGC5-599-P1 489 514 599 0.050
500 XSVR2010B1DGC5-699-P1 589 614 699 0.065
600 XSVR2010B1DGC5-799-P1 689 714 799 0.065
700 XSVR2010B1DGC5-899-P1 789 814 899 0.085
800 XSVR2010B1DGC5-999-P1 889 914 999 0.085
900 XSVR2010B1DGC5-1099-P1 989 1014 1099 0.110
1000 XSVR2010B1DGC5-1199-P1 1089 1114 1199 0.110
Ball center 15.5
Ball diamter 3.175
Lead 20
Ball cycles 1.8x1

10
15
M
6X
1P
X1
5d
p 0.014A
G
46
30° 30°
X
View X-X
Stroke Model Shaft length Axis
deviationL1 L2 L3
200 XSVR2020A1DGC5-399-P1 289 314 399 0.035
300 XSVR2020A1DGC5-499-P1 389 414 499 0.040
400 XSVR2020A1DGC5-599-P1 489 514 599 0.050
500 XSVR2020A1DGC5-699-P1 589 614 699 0.065
600 XSVR2020A1DGC5-799-P1 689 714 799 0.065
700 XSVR2020A1DGC5-899-P1 789 814 899 0.085
800 XSVR2020A1DGC5-999-P1 889 914 999 0.085
900 XSVR2020A1DGC5-1099-P1 989 1014 1099 0.110
1000 XSVR2020A1DGC5-1199-P1 1089 1114 1199 0.110
Ball center 20.75
Ball diamter 3.175
Lead 20
Ball cycles 1.8x1